AGENDA

Firewise Committee Meeting
September 26, 2019, 6:00 PM
Glenshire Clubhouse (GDRA)
15726 Glenshire Dr, Truckee, CA

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:20

6:30

6:40

6:50

7:00

Greetings/Call to Order/Roll Call
Public or committee member comments — limited to 3 minutes per person
Approval of Minutes 8/15/2019

Decide on “Chairperson” for the Firewise Committee to recommend to GDRA Board to
appoint

Next steps:

e Outreach focus/protocol
e Other

Final MOU and steps moving forward for inclusion of associations, including Cambidge
and GDRA submission for Firewise Designation renewal

Newly formed Defensible Space Policy Sub-committee protocol and future meeting
dates

Open Session

Adjourn



